Ranking Lists Period 203

Under 13 Boys

Pos Name

WARD, Alec (CV.)
JARVIS, Tom (LL)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)
BARKER, Robert (LA.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)
10 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)
11 GRANT, Liam (SY.)

12 GILLEN, Alex (Sasha) (SY.)
13 HASKELL, Edward (DV.)
14 CHAPPELL, James (LA.)
15 RULE, James (Y.)

16 SMITH, James (K.)

17 DIGNUM, Jamie (Ml.)
18 BUTLER, Nathan (LI.)
19 BELL, William (Y.)

20 TILLEY, Alex (YS.)

21 HARLAND, Joshua (CV.)
22 RASHID, Aman (LE.)

23 TYNDALL, Oliver (GS.)
24 BRADLEY, George (SP.)
25 DAISH, Matthew (HA.)
26 MERTON, Jack (K.)
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27 ROYCHOUDHURY, Rijul (E.

28 GIBSON, Christian (E.)
29 CLARKE, Jake (Y.)
30 TOMLINSON, Alex (WO.)

Under 13 Girls

Pos Name

—t

LI, Jane (E.)

CHEER, Kate (SX.)
PAYET, Denise (MLl.)
NIXON, Kate (Y.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)
SCARLES, Imogen (BU.)
POTTER, Grace (Ll.)
MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)

10 CROSS, Stephanie (E.)

11 MYERS, Ffion (Y.)

12 SCOTT, Rachael (CH.)

13 HANCOCK, Lucie (ST.)

14 BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.)
15 COSGROVE, Robyn (CH.)
16 DILLON, Megan (LA.)

17 PAYN, Bella (DV.)

18 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)
19 ASHFIELD, Megan (BU.)

ONO O, WN

©

)

228

Rtg

1386
1250
1233
1145
1013
960
957
953
932
819
765
731
714
703
671
663
641
630
539
466
466
452
434
430
425
415
414
408
393
379

Rtg

532
458
419
404
378
316
311
304
285
280
247

187
182
177
169
160
158
157

Flg

Flg
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20 WILSON, Florence (K.) 155  **

21 HALSALL, Emma (CH.) 147 *
22 CHAN, Jasmine (MLl.) 144

23 TAYLOR, Danni (CH.) 139

24 DENNISON, Tiana (E.) 138

25 HALL, Zahna (Ml.) 124

26 BURROWS, Hannah (LA.) 119

27 YUNG, Sophie (Y.) 114~
28 GHOSH, Shristi (Y.) 114

29 CHADWICK, Chloe (ST.) 113 [
30 WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.) 112
Cadet Boys

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.) 2115

2 LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.) 1516

3 MABEY, Samuel (NP.) 1475

4 WARD, Alec (CV.) 1386

5 GILES, Marcus (SY.) 1368

6 BENNETT, Jack (SX.) 1350

7 WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.) 1332

8 JARVIS, Tom (LI.) 1250

9 SAVILL, Luke (K.) 1233
10 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.) 1230
11 LAWANSON, Raphael (SY.) 1152
12 PANG, Hugo (DO.) 1145
13 CHAN, Miles Dak Hay (NP.) 1141

14 WOOQOD, Bradley (Y.) 1125
15 FORSTER, Billy (CV.) 1033
16 KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.) 1013
17 MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.) 1001
18 BARKER, Robert (LA.) 960

19 HOBSON, James (Y.) 957

20 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.) 953

21 WRIGHT, Daniel (Ml.) 950

22 CROSS, Adam (LE.) 942

23 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.) 933

24 LEETE, Matthew (LI.) 932

25 ROSS, William (LI.) 922

26 WESTWOOD, Jake (ST.) 918

27 OWUSU, Senyo (Ml.) 880 ~
28 AUSTEN, Charlie (Ml.) 865

29 PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.) 861

30 KELLY, Ronan (DY.) 849 **
Cadet Girls

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 HO, Tin-Tin (ML) 2325

2 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.) 1846

3 PEAKE, Lois (SX.) 1108

4 ZHU, Lucy (SK.) 978

5 BOLTON, Emily (CU.) 974

6 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.) 908

7 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 875

8 PATEL, Ella (E.) 825

9 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.) 724

10 HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.) 715

11 BIRD, Nicole (NP.) 703

12 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.) 648

13 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.) 589



14 LI, Jane (E.)

15 AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.)

16 NOUTCH, Hannah (LI.)
17 SHEEN, Emma (SX.)

18 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
19 WILSON, Beth (DV.)

20 DAVIDSON, Eleanor (CV.)
21 FOSTER, Evie (K.)

22 LAIl, Samantha (Ml.)

23 CHEER, Kate (SX.)

24 BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)
25 PAYET, Denise (Ml.)

26 NIXON, Kate (Y.)

27 HOLDER, Holly (SX.)

28 LUXTON, Philippa (ST.)
29 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

30 BARBER, Imogen (Y.)

Junior Boys
Pos Name

WALKER, Sam (NG.)
MORAIS, Igor (ML)
GRAY, Lewis (K.)

PATEL, Jared (E.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
TUTTLE, Bradley (HE.)
HARRISON, Adam (LI.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)

10 DOWNING, George (DO.)
11 MABEY, Samuel (NP.)

12 GEE, Daryl (Y.)

13 HO, Michael (SY.)

14 WARD, Alec (CV.)

15 SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)
16 GILES, Marcus (SY.)

17 BENNETT, Jack (SX.)

18 WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)

19 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)
20 SUSSEX, Dominic (DV.)

21 JARVIS, Tom (Ll.)

22 SAVILL, Luke (K.)

23 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.)
24 FRASER, Michael (Y.)

25 PLACID, Reece (K.)

26 HO, Ping (Ml.)

27 FORSHAW, Alexander (SX.)
28 KNOWLES, Jarred (BK.)
29 SIKET, Michael (WO.)

30 HILL, Tom (CH.)
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Junior Girls

Pos Name

SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)

HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
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WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)

532
524
518
515
507
499
494
480
470
458
458
419
404
404
389
380
378

Rtg

2408
2173
2153
2115
1668
1562
1558
1537
1516
1490
1475
1462
1457
1386
1373
1368
1350
1332
1322
1270
1250
1233
1230
1202
1198
1197
1177
1170
1168
1166

Rtg

2435
2382
2325
2246
2245
2151
2137
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8 ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)

9 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
10 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
11 TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
12 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)

13 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

14 OULD, Jasmin (K.)

15 TREVORROW, Rachel (CO.)

16 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)
17 YASMIN, Majada (Ml.)
18 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)

19 LIMBU, Sushmita (ML.)
20 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)

21 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
22 FINN, Nicole (Y.)

23 JACKSON, Naomi (DV.)
24 TOVEY, Emma (K.)

25 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)
26 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
27 GRAY, Daniella (K.)

28 ROYS, Emily (LI.)

29 REED, Kelly (CO.)

30 OKAFOR, Ifunanya (E.)

Senior Men

Pos Name

PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
EVANS, Gavin (BU.)
HERBERT, Gareth (BK.)
10 MCBEATH, David (HA.)
11 NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
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12 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

13 BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

14 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
15 CULLEN, Sean (DY.)

16 HIRJI, Alim (ML.)

17 SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
18 SIMPSON, Mark (DU.)
19 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
20 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
21 MORAIS, Igor (ML)

22 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)

23 GRAY, Lewis (K.)

24 DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)

25 CHARLES, Neil (Ml.)

26 DOLDER, Kevin (LA.)

27 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
28 BASTERFIELD, Daniel (Ml.)
29 EVANS, Bradley (BU.)
30 GIBSON, Sean (LA.)

Senior Women

Pos Name

2057
1846
1775
1753
1747
1611
1504
1415
1335
1121
1108
1017
978
974
932
927
919
908
875
860
850
839
836

Rtg

4890
4730
4539
4445
4352
4161
3750
3659
3580
3566
3508
3339
3300
3237
3236
3210
3126
3107
3064
3053
3032
3008
2984
2981
2971
2961
2938
2922
2906
2905

Rtg
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PARKER, Joanna (SY.)
SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)
SPINK, Lauren (NK.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
10 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
11 WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)

12 WRIGHT, Melissa (YS.)
13 SMITH, Karen (LE.)

14 SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
15 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
16 HO, Tin-Tin (MI.)

17 SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
18 SMITH, Victoria (DV.)

19 WANG, Sarra (E.)

20 MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)

21 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
22 KEAST, Lesley (LI.)

23 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
24 HALLOWS, Caroline (CH.)
25 COLLIER, Sue (CH.)

26 VICKERS, Jane (DY.)

27 HUGHES, Kate (WO.)

28 ROSE, Emma (HE.)

29 HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
30 OULD, Jasmin (K.)
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Veteran Men

Pos Name

—t

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence
BARTRAM, Chris (K.)
CHARLES, Neil (MLl.)
TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
ROGERS, Chris (LE.)
GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)
CUTLER, Tom (Ml.)

10 ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.)
11 NEIL, Lee (NG.)

12 CLINTON, Chris (Y.)

13 JOHNS, Brian (CH.)

14 WHITING, Paul (DV.)

15 LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.)
16 KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.)
17 PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.)
18 GIRDLER, lan (SY.)

19 BROWN, Mark (K.)

20 HILTON, John (CH.)

21 CARTHY, Clive (E.)

22 LOGSDON, Philip (NK.)
23 GANNON, David (LE.)
24 DYSON, Tim (Y.)

25 GEHLOT, Hari (BK.)

26 BARR, David (BK.)

27 PUGH, Simon (Y.)

28 PALMER, Stuart (NK.)
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(E.)

2855

4132
4061
3295
3085
3077
3037
3028
2905
2856
2788
2779
2779
2771
2734
2721
2693
2677
2642
2613
2596
2551
2527
2514
2501
2484
2396
2396
2364
2319
2308

Rtg

3235
3063
3007
2906
2886
2883

2845
2826
2818
2775
2774
2766
2762
2761
2740
2723
2713
2702
2695
2665
2646
2645
2644
2643
2640
2631
2630
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29 WALSH, Jimmy (HE.)
30 HARVEY, Dave (GS.)

Veteran Women

Pos Name

CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
KEAST, Lesley (Ll.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
REEVES, Michele (AV.)
ROSE, Emma (HE.)
ADAMS, Janet (Y.)
HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
10 COHEN, Jane (Y.)

11 VICKERS, Jane (DY.)

12 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
13 WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.)
14 JOHNS, Jan (CH.)

15 DURHAM, Jane (CV.)

16 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)
17 KING, Sheila (SX.)

18 RIDER, Sandra (Y.)

19 PEARCE, Diane (K.)

20 SAYER, Elaine (E.)

21 WANG, Lucy (E.)

22 ST.LEDGER, Diane (ST.)
23 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)

24 SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)

25 BAWDEN, Marilyn (E.)
26 BUOEY, Brenda (LA.)

27 SAGOO, Dawn (WA))

28 LEE, Janice (SY.)

29 VAJDI, Carmen (SY.)

30 AUVACHE, Deborah (E.)
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2627
2624

Rtg

2908
2850
2785
2772
2738
2712
2673
2636
2597
2569
2555
2540
2525
2518
2506
2497
2483
2450
2440
2439
2425
2421
2421
2420
2407
2388
2381
2374
2363
2363
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